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innovation of window treatment system

ElCielo Shade, Inc

2220 W. Lincoln Ave.

Anaheim, CA 92801

Tel: 562-229-0300

Email: sales@elcieloshades.com
Website: www..elcieloshades.com

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

Invoice To

Order Confirmation

Deliver To

Sales Date |

02-19-2025

Customer Ref# |

MORALES

Additional Ref# | MORALES-021825(25)

Sales Order# |

EL11441

Avrizona Blinds Company
Jack Kim

1926 E Diamond Dr
Tempe

Arizona 85283

Ph: 623-900-1316

Mob: 719-232-2377

Net Price Total Amount

Location

Description
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Office 1-1

Office 1-2

Office 1-3

Office 2-1

Office 2-2

Office 2-3

Office 2-4

Office 2-5

Hallway 1-1

Lobby 1-1

Lobby 1-2

Lobby 1-3

Lobby 1-4

Lobby 1-5

Lobby 1-6

Lobby 1-7

Lobby 1-8

Hallway 2-1

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

Combi/Roller/Triple -
Madrid BO* Steel Gray

34 7/8, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

41 5/8, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

17, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

19 1/2, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

415/8, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

44 1/2, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

45 7/16, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

35 1/2, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

16 3/8, 83, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

37 1/4, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

41 11/16, 118, Outside, Right, Metal
Chain, Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black,
Black

45 1/2, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

49 9/16, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

46 11/16, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

37 5/8, 32, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

32, 77, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

46 1/8, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

16 1/4, 83, Outside, Right, Metal Chain,
Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black

Unit Price
457.95 187.37
529.55 217.69
310.11 123.78
312.19 125.23
529.55 217.69
531.94 219.36
598.72 246.30
458.47 187.73
258.60 103.02
459.92 188.74
529.60 217.72
598.77 246.34
602.13 248.69
599.75 247.03
276.23 115.36
279.56 115.29
599.29 246.70
258.49 102.94

457.95

529.55

310.11

312.19

529.55

531.94

598.72

458.47

258.60

459.92

529.60

598.77

602.13

599.75

276.23

279.56

599.29

258.49
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No. = Location Item Qty Description Unit Price  Net Price Total Amount
19 Lobby 2-1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 39 3/4, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 527.99 216.59 527.99
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
20 Lobby 2-2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 56 1/8, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 674.59 279.31 674.59
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
21 Lobby 2-3 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 54 7/8, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 673.55 278.59 673.55
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
22 Lobby 2-4 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 23 3/8, 118, Outside, Right, Metal Chain, 315.41 127.49 315.41
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
23 Office 3-1 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 9 1/8, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, 303.58 119.21 303.58
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
24 Office 3-2 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 54 7/8, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, 673.55 278.59 673.55
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
25 Office 3-3 Combi/Roller/Triple - 1 54 7/16, 118, Outside, Left, Metal Chain, 673.19 278.33 673.19
Madrid BO* Steel Gray Bottom, 3 VX Cassette, Black, Black
LIMITED LIFETIME WARRANTY Grand Total: $12,032.68
*Shades: 1. Buyer must bring the shades to the showroom to replace or repair Dealer Discount: $7,097.59
common damages (we may charge for some fabric damage). . . )
2. All custom orders should be final and are not returnable or refundable. Additional Discount: $0.00
Subtotal: $4,935.09
Sales Tax: $0.00
*Shutter: 5 year factory warranty. $4,935.09
Please refer to our website for detail terms and conditions.
Payments: $0.00
Balance: $4,935.09
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